Speed sensors
FAHU52
3-/4-channel speed sensor with stainless steel flange housing, Hall
Technical Specifications
Frequency range 0 Hz ... 25,000 Hz
Signal type Square wave signal as voltage or current output
Measuring channels 4 measuring channels
Output signal 4 square wave signals

Pressure strength 5 bar (measuring surface)
DB-FAHU52-EN_V02.00 11 / 12
Type code
Part code structure
FA
HU 52 - 11 - S XV 05 - M10 U01 Example: FAHU52 - 11 - SXV05 -
 M10U01
Type
Design and material
Nominal length
Connection outlet
Connection
Connection length
Addition
Type HU 4 output signals, galvanically isolated
Design and material 52 Flange, stainless steel sensor tube
Nominal length 11 L1 = 29 mm
Connection outlet
Without code: straight cable outlet
S Lateral cable outlet
Connection
X Cable
XV Cable with reinforced cable sheath
XP Cable with corrugated conduit
XGT Cable with protective tubing, textile reinforced
Connection length*
05 Length 2.0 m
07 Length 5.0 m
09 Length 10.0 m
Addition
M10 Module m1
M12 Module m1.25
M15 Module m1.5
Without code: Modul m2
M25 Module m2.5
M30 Module m3
Without code: shield attached to the sensor
housing
S0 Shield not attached to the sensor housing
Uxx Output signal variants (xx see table below)
FA _ _ _- _ _- _ _ _ _ _- _ _ Example: FAHU52 - 11 - X07 - U01
*Length specification applies for X, XV to the sheath of the cable, for XP, XGT to corrugated conduit
or protective hose.
Code Output signal variant
U01 Four galvanically isolated output signals (voltage)
U11 Four galvanically isolated output signals (current)
U02 Two output signals + two galvanically isolated output signals (voltage)
U12 Two output signals + two galvanically isolated output signals (current)
U03 Two galvanically isolated measuring systems, each with two output signals (voltage)
U13 Two galvanically isolated measuring systems, each with two output signals (current)
U21 Four galvanically isolated output signals (Q1, Q2 voltage; Q3, Q4 current)
U22 Two output signals + two galvanically isolated output signals (Q1, Q2 voltage; Q3, Q4 current)
U23 Two output signals + two galvanically isolated output signals (Q1, Q2 current; Q3, Q4 voltage)
U24 Two galvanically isolated measuring systems, each with two output signals (Q1, Q2 voltage; Q3, Q4 current)
DB-FAHU52-EN_V02.00 12 / 12
Note:
If you don’t find anything suitable among our standard types, we’ll be happy to develop a tailored
solution with you to meet your requirements (-P types). They also meet the abovementioned stand-
ards thanks to our type-approved modular kits.
Imprint/Disclaimer
Noris Automation GmbH
Muggenhofer Str. 95
90429 Nuremberg
Germany
Errors and omissions excepted!
This document is protected by copyright. Repro-
duction of the content of this document without
the prior permission of the copyright holder is pro-
hibited. All rights reserved.